12/23/200
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
424 GOODY

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$191.16

$297.49

$488.65

$488.65

Drawer

$177.04

$177.04

$177.04

$665.69

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($837.29) $0.00 54
$0.00 $0.00 ($250.26) ($1.75) 72
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,087.55) ($1.75) 126
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,087.55) ($1.75) 126
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($112.71) $0.00 22
$0.00 $0.00 ($112.71) $0.00 22
$0.00 $0.00 ($112.71) $0.00 22
($1,200.26) ($1.75) 148

Handle Net Handle
$1,028.45 $1,028.45
$549.50 $547.75
$1,577.95 $1,576.20
$1,577.95 $1,576.20
Handle Net Handle
$289.75 $289.75
$289.75 $289.75
$289.75 $289.75
$1,867.70 $1,865.95

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



