Drawer Report By Satellite

	10	0	
		n	

HUDDLE

1026	logid Last	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	Checks	Tickets
	Name 402 TAYLO	\$191.16	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$837.29)	<u>ORace</u> \$0.00	54	\$1,028.45	\$1,028.45	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	418 WOOTE	\$297.49	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$250.26)	(\$1.75)	72	\$549.50	\$547.75	\$0.00	
<u>Terminal</u>	Number 1026	\$488.65	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,087.55)	(\$1.75)	126	\$1,577.95	\$1,576.20	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> H	UDDLE	\$488.65	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,087.55)	(\$1.75)	126	\$1,577.95	\$1,576.20	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>					QRace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	424 GOODY	\$177.04	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$112.71)	\$0.00	22	\$289.75	\$289.75	\$0.00	
	<u>Terminal Number</u> 1028	\$177.04	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$112.71)	\$0.00	22	\$289.75	\$289.75	\$0.00	
<u>Lo</u>	cation MOOSE	\$177.04	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$112.71)	\$0.00	22	\$289.75	\$289.75	\$0.00	
<u> 1</u>	Γotals:	\$665.69			(\$1,200.26)	(\$1.75)	148	\$1,867.70	\$1,865.95		